Beneq Products Oy
Olarinluoma 9 Tel.+358 9 7599 530 VAT ID FI25115461
FI-02200 Espoo Fax+358 9 7599 5310 www.beneq.com
Finland lumineq@beneq.com www.lumineq.com
Technical data sheet
EL640.480-AM
ICEBrite™ TFEL display
 EL640.480-AM is a VGA-display for use in extreme

 Extremely rugged and solid TFEL display structure
 Extremely wide operating temperature range
Ordering Information:
Product Part number Features
EL640.480-AM1 996-0268-00LF Standard
-AM1 AG
996-0268-02LF Anti-glare (AG)
film
-AM8 IN 996-0268-27LF
Industrial temp.
range
-AM8 ET
996-0268-16LF Extended temp.
range
-AM8 ET CC 996-0268-20LF
ET + conformal
coating
-AM8 ET CC AG 996-0268-31LF ET CC + AG film
-AM8 ETL 996-0268-28LF
Extreme low oper.
temp.
-AM8 ETL CC
996-0268-29LF ETL + conformal
coating
-AM8 ETL CC AG 996-0268-30LF ETL CC + AG film
Technical specifications:
Technology Thin Film Electroluminescence
Color TFEL-yellow
Viewing angle 179°, any viewing directions